0 ------A----�
('t)
('t)
0
� ID ""
0
I',.
('t)

per MIL-STD-1344, method 1003,
Condition A
Temperature/Humidity: 85°C/85%RH
(per MIL-STD-1344, method 1002)
Mechanical Specifications
Durability: 25 cycles
(per MIL-STD-1344, method 2016)
Vibration: 5G's per MIL-STD-810C,
Method 514.2, 10-200,000 Hz
Shock: 35G's
(per MIL-STD-810C, method 516.2)
Acceleration: 15G's
(per MIL-STD-810C, method 513.2)
PART NUMBER ORDERING INFORMATION Contact Normal Force: 210g per pin
Operating Temperature: Part Number No. of Polarizing Part Number Contacts Peas
SMPX-20LCC-N 20 SMPX-20LCC-P
SMPX-28LCC-N 28 SMPX-28LCC-P
SMPX-32LCC-N 32 SMPX-32LCC-P
SMPX-44LCC-N 44
NO SMPX-44LCC-P
SMPX-52LCC-N 52 SMPX-52LCC-P
SMPX-68LCC-N 68 SMPX-68LCC-P
SMPX-84LCC-N 84 SMPX-84LCC-P
DATE
No. of Polarizing
Contacts Peos
20